
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  18805                      208217

 104 N KOREA                                   5922                       93541

 105 CHINA                                     8066                      132985

 106 TAIWAN                                  247490                     1510386

 108 HG KONG                                 586674                     4732819

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        2916

 111 THAILND                                   4974                      107258

 112 SNGAPOR                                  43385                      678197

 113 MALYSIA                                  24947                       86234

 117 PHILPIN                                   1196                       57906

 118 INDNSIA                                    875                       18971

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1185

 130 AFGNSTN                                 133831                      509527

 134 IRAQ                                       980                        1780

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       14495

 136 P YEMEN                                   2293                        4570

 137 SU ARAB                                   4400                      465090

 138 KUWAIT                                    3201                       39538

 140 QATAR                                        -                        1335

 141 OMAN                                       369                        9009

 147 U ARB E                                    905                       75973

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         741

 203 SWEDEN                                    7232                       45375

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       14709

 205 U KING                                   23633                      265938

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         458

 207 NETHLDS                                   6903                      165332

 208 BELGIUM                                   3367                       30193

 210 FRANCE                                    6568                      109555

 213 GERMANY                                  44670                      524137

 214 GERM DR                                      -                         775

 215 SWITZLD                                   5204                       19825

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         691

 218 SPAIN                                      596                        9009

 220 ITALY                                      253                       40723

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        5692

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         554

 225 AUSTRIA                                    928                       26945

 227 HUNGARY                                    250                         250

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1235

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                      125132

 302 CANADA                                   13632                      291398

 304 USA                                     333035                     5281266

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        1564

 307 HONDURS                                      -                         637

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        1260

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                         697

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                        8985

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         899

 402 VENEZLA                                    868                        2436

 403 GUYANA                                       -                         472

 407 PERU                                         -                         235

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2267

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        7415

 411 PARAGUA                                    498                        4594

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         652

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         419

 523 CANARY                                       -                         212

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                        1889

 541 KENYA                                        -                        4959

 551 S AFRCA                                    235                       26406

 601 AUSTRAL                                  46813                      345521

 606 NEWZELD                                   1167                       15735

 612 FIJI                                         -                         579

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                        5693

 615 KIRIBAT                                      -                        1108

 617 R NAURU                                      -                        9770

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         252

 619 F OCEAN                                    204                        4786

 620 GUAM                                     24670                      227040

 621 A SAMOA                                      -                        3658

 623 M M CAR                                   5514                       57430

                                                                

101                                                             
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   7172                       95668

 104 N KOREA                                   5922                       66196

 105 CHINA                                     7314                      113098

 106 TAIWAN                                  112306                      624684

 108 HG KONG                                  69364                      511974

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        2916

 111 THAILND                                   4974                       69674

 112 SNGAPOR                                  38485                      317908

 113 MALYSIA                                  23034                       78158

 117 PHILPIN                                   1196                       20695

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        8305

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         435

 134 IRAQ                                       980                        1780

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       11179

 137 SU ARAB                                   4400                      461102

 138 KUWAIT                                     797                       13139

 141 OMAN                                         -                        5682

 147 U ARB E                                    905                       42341

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         741

 203 SWEDEN                                    7232                       45375

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       11275

 205 U KING                                   23633                      257035

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         458

 207 NETHLDS                                   6903                      120026

 208 BELGIUM                                   3367                       29463

 210 FRANCE                                    6568                      108954

 213 GERMANY                                  43530                      361320

 214 GERM DR                                      -                         775

 215 SWITZLD                                   5204                       19825

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         691

 218 SPAIN                                      596                        9009

 220 ITALY                                      253                       40723

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        5337

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         554

 225 AUSTRIA                                    928                       26945

 227 HUNGARY                                    250                         250

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1235

 302 CANADA                                   13632                      276937

 304 USA                                     297323                     4251114

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        1564

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        1260

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                         697

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                        8985

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         899

 402 VENEZLA                                    868                        2436

 407 PERU                                         -                         235

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2267

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        5157

 411 PARAGUA                                    498                        1583

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         652

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         419

 523 CANARY                                       -                         212

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                        1889

 541 KENYA                                        -                        4959

 551 S AFRCA                                    235                        7574

 601 AUSTRAL                                  34644                      304074

 606 NEWZELD                                    545                        8168

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                        5693

 615 KIRIBAT                                      -                        1108

 617 R NAURU                                      -                        9770

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         252

 619 F OCEAN                                    204                        4786

 620 GUAM                                     10299                      114292

 621 A SAMOA                                      -                        3658

 623 M M CAR                                   5514                       57430

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  11633                      112549

 104 N KOREA                                      -                       27345

 105 CHINA                                      752                       19887

 106 TAIWAN                                  135184                      885702

 108 HG KONG                                 517310                     4220845

 111 THAILND                                      -                       37584

 112 SNGAPOR                                   4900                      360289
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103                                                             

 113 MALYSIA                                   1913                        8076

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       37211

 118 INDNSIA                                    875                       10666

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         750

 130 AFGNSTN                                 133831                      509527

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        3316

 136 P YEMEN                                   2293                        4570

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        3988

 138 KUWAIT                                    2404                       26399

 140 QATAR                                        -                        1335

 141 OMAN                                       369                        3327

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       33632

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        3434

 205 U KING                                       -                        8903

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       45306

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         730

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         601

 213 GERMANY                                   1140                      162817

 222 FINLAND                                      -                         355

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                      125132

 302 CANADA                                       -                       14461

 304 USA                                      35712                     1030152

 307 HONDURS                                      -                         637

 403 GUYANA                                       -                         472

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        2258

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        3011

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       18832

 601 AUSTRAL                                  12169                       41447

 606 NEWZELD                                    622                        7567

 612 FIJI                                         -                         579

 620 GUAM                                     14371                      112748

                                                                

10301                                                           

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           83          21580

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          104           7886

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -           54           3434

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            3           6335

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          262          43215

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          623         160307

 304 USA            MT             -              -         3630         558340

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


